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473180

Tork Reflex ™ Single Sheet Centrefeed
Dispenser

The Tork® Reflex™ Single Sheet Centrefeed Dispenser is the ideal hand and surface wiping solution for
professional environments, designed to fit your workplace flow. Touch only what you take with single-sheet
dispensing, and access paper from any angle with the rotating nozzle feature. This easy-to-use, hygienic
and durable system reduces consumption by up to 37% when compared to the Tork® Centrefeed system.

One Hand operation makes it easy to use

Reduce cross contamination risks because users only touch what they use
Robust design made to withstand the toughest environments

Run out indicator refills means you're never left without paper

Improve overall hygiene due to easy cleaning
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delivery data M4
Width
25.5cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540954166
Packaging material none
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 17149
Height 347 mm
Length 247 mm
Width 263 mm
Net weight 1324 g
Volume 22.54 dm3
Compaitible products
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473242 473263

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Tork Reflex™ Wiping

Paper Paper Plus

473480
Tork Reflex™ Wiping
Paper
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Material
Plastic

Height
33.1cm

Transport units
(TRP)
7322540954166

Carton

1 (1 CON)

1.7 kg
347 mm
263 mm
247 mm
1.3 kg

22.54 dm3

Length
23.9cm

Colour
White/Turgoise

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541123530

(TRP)

41.14 kg
844 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
31.78 kg

0.54 m3



